
Proposed 2023 Open/Closed Dates for the Clarence Public Library 

 

Library System Holidays (applicable to collective bargaining agreements and benefit packages): 

(Clarence Library would follow the holiday schedule below) 

 New Year’s Day (observed) – January 2, 2023  Monday 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – January 16, 2023 Monday 

 Presidents’ Day – February 20, 2023   Monday 

 Good Friday – April 7, 2023    Friday 

 Memorial Day – May 29, 2023   Monday 

 Juneteenth Independence Day – June 19, 2023 Monday 

 Independence Day – July 4, 2023   Tuesday 

 Labor Day – September 4, 2023   Monday 

 Veteran’s Day (observed) – November 10, 2023 Friday 

 Thanksgiving Day – November 23, 2023  Thursday 

 Christmas Day  - December 25, 2023   Monday 

 

Other open/closed days (to be determined) – Clarence Public Library: 

Open Saturday before Memorial Day and Saturday before Labor Day (May 27 and Sept 2)? – 

(Clarence Library has traditionally been closed on those Saturdays) 

Closed Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples Day – October 9, 2023? 

Open Veteran’s Day – Saturday, November 11, 2023 (closed in observance 11/10) – this is what 

we did in 2017, the last time Veteran’s Day fell on a Saturday 

 


